R

Time

1 02:06:54
2 02:08:37
3 02:09:01
4 02:15:10
5 02:19:36
6 02:29:49
7 02:36:21
8 02:38:36
9 02:39:32
10 02:45:20
11 02:45:20
12 02:47:28
13 02:48:19
14 02:48:22
15 02:48:41
16 02:48:44
17 02:48:51
18 02:49:06
19 02:50:27
20 02:52:17
21 02:55:02
22 02:56:46
23 02:59:02
24 02:59:24
25 03:03:02
26 03:12:49
27 03:16:16
28 03:18:55
29 03:20:50
30 03:24:58
31 03:25:00
32 03:26:25
33 03:27:13

Family Name
DRABIK
GABRYS
SZMIST
PAWLOWSKI
GUBALA
DOBROWOLSKI
LASAK
ZABKIEWICZ
TRZEPAK
EUKASIK
STACHURSKI
BIELSKI
TOPOLSKI
PAJOR
SERAFIN
SZAROWICZ
KOLEK
ROMANCZYK
JAKUBOWSKI
DRZYMALA
ROKOSZ
WOITOWICZ
TOKARZ
RADEK
FISHER
KADZIOtKA
STYCZYNSKI
Z0tK0S
PAPIEZ

STEC

PAJAK
JURECKI
JAREK

First Name
EMIL
RAFAL
SZYMON
WOIJCIECH
ARKADIUSZ
SZYMEK
WOICIECH
SZYMON
tUKASZ
ANNA
PAWEL
ROMAN
MARCIN
PRZEMYStAW
WOICIECH
FABIAN
SZYMON
DOMINIK
ZBIGNIEW
ARTUR
BOGDAN
DAMIAN
MICHAL
WOICIECH
MATT
MONIKA
MACIEJ
BRONIStAW
MARIUSZ
ARKADIUSZ
EDWARD
JAROStAW
CEZARY

Gender
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Birthdate

1990-03-13
1990-02-17
1979-02-08
1990-01-12
1994-05-07
1992-01-31
1997-08-04
1990-08-31
1990-01-29
1983-04-10
1982-01-31
1969-03-29
1976-09-02
1986-02-09
1983-07-16
1978-01-29
1965-02-01
1994-02-26
1975-05-04
1975-09-19
1972-08-11
1994-01-19
1988-06-20
1992-11-05
1982-11-08
1989-02-12
1982-01-05
1980-02-15
1983-07-20
1968-06-29
1971-10-14
1976-02-06
1997-06-23

Nationality

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

BIB City

276 Mszana Dolna
272 Szczawa

202 Szczeparncowa
222 Radom

220 Bugaj

216 Mszana Dolna
265 Koscielisko
267 Krakow

223 Wysowa-Zdrdj
236 NOWY SACZ
283 tancut

237 Potok

244 Jadowniki

263 Bochnia

256 Krakow

212 Sekowa

234 Nowy Sacz
235 Grybow

264 Swierczéow
281 Sekowa

208 Wyru

201 tosie

270 Gorlice

224 Nowa Deba
259 Cardiff

210 Tarnéw

226 Jasto

238 Jedlicze

266 Zamiescie
240 Wysowa-Zdréj
205 Wysowa-Zdréj
249 Wieliczka

261 Uscie Gorlickie

Team

MOK MSZANA DOLNA
STANCZAK TEAM

3 PBOT/KB ATHLETIC ZRECIN
BIEGIEM RADOM!!!
GRUPETTO GORLICE

MOUNTAIN RUNNING GUIDES
MLtYNARCZYK ENDURANCE

MKL BRYGADA BESKIDOW
JEDLICKIE STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWO REKREACYJNE WOITEK MTB

BRZESKI KLUB BIEGACZA CZARNA PERtA

BATORYBAU

SKIPARK WYSOWA
SKIPARK WYSOWA

SPOT

NOWY STYL RUNNING TEAM
JEDLICKIE STOWARZYSZENIE SPORTOWO TURYSTYCZNE WOJTEK MTB

PARAFIA NMP W WYSOWEJ-ZDROJU
#ADAMCZERWINSKITEAM



34 03:29:58
35 03:30:52
36 03:31:06
37 03:31:12
38 03:31:42
39 03:33:00
40 03:34:15
41 03:40:30
42 03:42:12
43 03:42:39
44 03:42:50
45 03:44:53
46 03:45:41
47 03:45:41
48 03:45:50
49 03:48:39
50 03:52:19
51 03:55:16
52 03:55:17
53 03:55:19
54 04:00:32
55 04:04:16
56 04:04:41
57 04:06:18
58 04:06:24
59 04:08:14
60 04:08:49
61 04:09:54
62 04:17:11
63 04:18:19
64 04:20:52
65 04:21:45
65 04:21:45
67 04:23:34

SZURA
CZYZYKIEWICZ
NADRATOWSK
STANOSZ-CHE£KOWSKA
DUTKA
STACH
SZCZEPANEK
SLOWIK
CHODZINSKI
CUBER
NIEDZWIADEK
PODGORSKI
KROK

SEKULA
KOZAK
URBANEK
OLESINSKA
PACHO
GRUCA
NOWAK
BANKOWSKA
LIBERACKI
SMOtA
SOLTYS
UHRIN
WEGLARZ
LENCZUK
DUDEK
LICHON
CHELSTOWSKA
BRYGOtA
MACKOWIAK
MACKOWIAK
LICHON

BARTLOMIEJ
MAREK
StAWOMIR
ANETA
MACIEJ
PAWEL
ALEKSANDRA
DANIEL
PIOTR
MICHAL
CZEStAW
JANUSZ
MARCIN
MIREK
KRZYSZTOF
JOLANTA
JOANNA
SYLWESTER
DARIUSZ
ANNA
KLAUDIA
GRZEGORZ
MARIUSZ
BARTLOMIEJ
STANISLAV
NORBERT
ANDRZE)
PATRYK
JACEK
BOZENA
ANDRZE)
JOANNA
ADAM
WOITEK
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1997-02-17
1995-11-23
1963-05-22
1982-07-06
1989-11-17
1970-06-30
2005-01-29
1987-12-04
1978-07-04
1983-11-19
1956-05-24
1959-12-22
1981-10-10
1975-10-29
1979-04-11
1985-06-14
1974-11-05
1987-08-08
1979-04-14
1973-04-16
1996-10-22
1974-05-25
2000-05-26
1986-11-01
1981-10-01
1998-06-28
1967-10-23
1993-08-18
1982-09-20
1976-04-27
1959-01-13
1995-02-25
1994-09-30
1976-06-29

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

280

221 Wysowa Zdréj
231 Nowy Sacz
274 Chyrowa
268 Biecz

269 Ropki

254 Bobowa
243 Zabno

278 Rzeszow
209 Chetm Slaski
257 Warszawa
248 Brzostek
219 Grybdéw
289 GRYBOW
218 Gorlice

277 Bobowa
273 Gérki Slaskie
288 GRYBOW
214 Grybow
242 Tarnéw

232 Jaworzno

275 Nowy Sacz

282 WYSOWA ZDROJ

291 MACIEJOWA
247 PreSov

252 Ruda

287 JAStO

255 Dulcza wielka
213 Grybow

245 Tarnéw

260 Lublin

230 Warszawa
229 Warszawa
290 GRYBOW

WB
HARDE DZIKI

SIWEJKA

GANG ZAKRECONYCH MASTERSOW

NIEDZWIADKI TEAM
OSKARJA

DRUZYNA JEDYNKI
POPIK
MNIAM-MNIAM

LIBERATOR NS
BRAK

PRESOV TRAIL RUN
LKS JAMNICA DULCZA WIELKA

LKS JAMNICA DULCZA WIELKA

#KOLOSZANELHTEAM
BIEGAJACY LUBLIN
TYLKO MENTAL!
TYLKO MENTAL!



68 04:42:03
69 04:47:16
70 04:47:17
71 04:48:01
72 04:54:20
73 04:59:52
74 05:00:17
75 05:01:42
76 05:01:53
77 05:05:53
78 05:05:54
79 06:45:52

DNF

DNF

DNF

JASINSKI
SWIES

SWIES
POLOMSKI
STANOSZ
LEDNIOWSKA
CYGANIK
CWIAKALA
DABOROWSKI
FISHER
KAMINSKA-KORNAS
WIELICZKO
KARLAK
PUPCZYK
BODZIOCH

IRENEUSZ
HALINA
MARCIN
ANDRZE)
DAWID
ADRIANA
JOANNA
HALINA
MICHAL
MAGDA
DOMINIKA
REGINA
HALINA
JAN
GRZEGORZ

1977-03-05
1973-12-25
1975-05-11
1961-03-29
2006-03-05
1982-04-22
1987-08-17
1976-06-04
1982-06-16
1984-02-26
1988-12-28
1981-09-20
1951-03-12
1988-11-08
1973-05-07

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

207 Mielec

284 Uscie Gorlickie
285 Uscie Gorlickie
228 Tegoborze

246 Dabrowa Gornicza
262 Wysowa Zdrdj
233 Wysowa Zdrdj
239 Krosno

215 Krakéw

279 Gorlice

271 Gorlice

203 Rzeszow

286 Uscie Gorlickie ©
250 Regietow

204 Kobylanka

ATHLETIC ZRECIN



